Ver.0
SCREW PUMP
Fluma Co., Ltd.
HYDRAULIC, PNEUMATIC AND ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY
주식회사 플루마
SCREW PUMP - GENERAL
SCREW PUMP - 개요
FLUMA

Available Direction coupling code according to motor flange
모터 플렌지에 따른 직결형 타입 코드
SCREW PUMP - ORDER DESIGNATION
SCREW PUMP - 주문코드
GR45   SMT   180L   SN   G   AC28   B5   RP   OX   V
1)  플렌지 타입 : 이 코드는 직결형 타입의 펌프에만 적용된다.
2)  표면 산화 처리 : 알루미늄 재질의 펌프에만 적용된다.
FLUMA
1) Flange type :  This code is only applied for direction coupling type
pump.
2) Anodic oxidation : It is only applied a ALU for pump body material.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1
Screw pump type
Screw pump 타입
GR20 ~ GR1100 (SMT16B or SMIT16B Model)
GR20 ~ GR80 (SMT or SMIT Model)
◀
2
Screw pump model - 1
Screw pump 모델 - 1
SMT16B   : 0 ~ 40bar – Dry type
SMIT16B  : 0 ~ 40bar – Submersible type
SMT       : 0 ~ 80bar – Dry type
SMIT      : 0 ~ 80bar – Submersible type
◀
3
Screw pump model – 2
Screw pump 모델 - 2
8L ~ 3,200L (SMT16B or SMIT16B Model)
8L ~ 1,200L (SMT or SMIT Model)
◀
4
Special model for high viscosity
오일 점도에 따른 특별사양
None   :  0 cst ~ 100 cst
S1       :  100cst ~ 250cst
S2       :  250cst ~ 500cst
S3       :  500 cst ~ 800cst
S4       :  800 ~ 1,000cst
SN       :  ~ 10,000 cst
◀
5
Pump body material
Pump body 재질
None   :  Aluminium
G        :  Cast iron
A        :  Carbon steel (18NiCrMo5)
◀
6
Direction coupling type
직결형 타입
AC9 ~ AC38 (According to Motor shaft’s size)◀
8
Relief valve type
릴리프 밸브 타입
None : No valve
RF1 :  ~ 5bar
RF2 :  ~ 10bar
RF3 :  ~ 15bar
RP : Variable valve (조절 타입)
◀
9
Anodic oxidation 2)
표면 산화 처리 2)
None : No treatment
OX : Anodic oxidation◀
10
Seal material
씰 재질
None : NBR
V : Viton
E : EPDM
F : FPM